
Class Teacher Room Class Parent Class Parent Email

JK / SK A Angella Facey LTO / ECE Angela DiNardo 101W Sage Goldenberg Sagegoldenberg@gmail.com

JK / SK B Laura Hetherington / ECE Abdishakur Abdullahi 19 Lauren Lipkin Lauren.k.lipkin@gmail.com

JK / SK C Naomi Burger LTO (Sarah Saskin) / ECE Shanna Tulloch 101E Ronit Novak ronit.novak@gmail.com

Diagnostic Kindergarten Kaja Montgomery / Helen Chen-Takarabe 102

1 Joanna Thackray 106 Lauren Lipkin / Seeta Scully Lauren.k.lipkin@gmail.com / 
Seeta.scully@gmail.com

1/2 Shayla Diamond 105

2 Dara Baek 104 Nisha nishas10101@gmail.com

3 Nicola Hunt 204

3/4 Christina Vieria 203 Alex Howard alexehoward@me.com

4/5 Gifted Amy Craig 23 Jacqualine Chan Jackiechan1111@hotmail.com

4 Calecia Powell 22 Maggie Carter Maggie.carter@hotmail.com

4/5 Virtual Carlo Markotic LTO (David Fithern) Library

5 Steve Smolkin 21

6 Adam Clement 202 Melanie Farber melanie.farber@gmail.com

7 Joanne Rath 208

8 LOI Jason Tigert 207

7/8 Extended French Angela Frawley 205

Primary Learning Disability Angela Lenis / Suzanne Lee 108

This could be you! Email us!

This could be you! Email us!

This could be you! Email us!

This could be you! Email us!

This could be you! Email us!

This could be you! Email us!

This could be you! Email us!

This could be you! Email us!

This could be you! Email us!


